MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL

OFFICE OF THE SCHOOL REGISTRAR
ADMISSION LISTS FOR AUGUST INTAKE 2024/2025 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following have been admitted to the following programme

S/N Name

Gender

Nationality

District "O" Index Nc Year "A" Index No.

Diploma in Entreprenuership and Small Scale Business Management - MUBS Main Campus

1 ALABA Brenda

2 KELLY Umutoni

3 MAGEZI Joshua

4 MENYU Phionah

5 MUKITE Laurine

6 NADDAMBA Hilda Happiness
7 NAWIRE Dorcus

FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

UGANDAN
UGANDAN
UGANDAN
UGANDAN
UGANDAN
UGANDAN
UGANDAN

APAC U1308/154
KAMPALA U0726/045
WAKISO U2010/175
MUBENDE U1488/095
NAMISINDW U2099/002
KAMPALA U0801/134
BUTALEJA UO0385/118

2020
2020
2020
2018
2020
2017
2018

u0024/810
U2010/539
U1247/541
U1488/553
U3148/507
U0334/846
U0385/518

Year

2023
2023
2023
2020
2023
2019
2020



