## MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL OFFICE OF THE SCHOOL REGISTRAR ADMISSION LISTS FOR AUGUST INTAKE 2024/2025 ACADEMIC YEAR The following have been admitted to the following programme

S/N Name	Gender	Nationality	District	"O" Index No	Year	'''A'' Index No.	Year
Diploma in Entreprenuership and	Small Sca	le Business I	Management	- MUBS Maiı	n Cam	ipus	
1 ALABA Brenda	FEMALE	UGANDAN	APAC	U1308/154	2020	U0024/810	2023
2 KELLY Umutoni	FEMALE	UGANDAN	KAMPALA	U0726/045	2020	U2010/539	2023
3 MAGEZI Joshua	MALE	UGANDAN	WAKISO	U2010/175	2020	U1247/541	2023
4 MENYU Phionah	FEMALE	UGANDAN	MUBENDE	U1488/095	2018	U1488/553	2020
5 MUKITE Laurine	FEMALE	UGANDAN	NAMISINDW	/ U2099/002	2020	U3148/507	2023
6 NADDAMBA Hilda Happiness	FEMALE	UGANDAN	KAMPALA	U0801/134	2017	U0334/846	2019
7 NAWIRE Dorcus	FEMALE	UGANDAN	BUTALEJA	U0385/118	2018	U0385/518	2020